Course: Willowbrook

Baumgard, David 07:26 F

Cassidy, Ron
Koltveit, Jim
Palfrey, Tom

Valenza, John

07:19 F
07:40 F
07:47F
07:54 F

Date of Play: 11/26/2025

Boschee, Gailyn  07:33 F

Doll, Bob 07:19F
Larsen, Theodore 07:54 F
Rolfe, John 07:26 F

Van Orden, Dougla 07:54 F

Brown, Jim
Fyhrie, Leonard
Mcpherson, Dale
Schadegg, Mike

07:40 F
07:33 F
07:33 F
07:19F

SCMGA League: Willowbrook

Cassaw, William 07:33 F
Halvorson, Bruce  07:40 F
Olson, Charles 07:26 F
Sinatra, Robert 07:47F



